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BRA1.ETG:
BTA1.ETG:

BRUKSAREAL TOT:
BRUTTOAREAL TOT:

ca BRA 1.etg eksisterende: 3 808 m?
ca BRA TOT eksisterende: 7950 m?

1 262 m?
1 337 m?

2661 m?
2814 m?

Lokaliseringsfigur:

Tiltakshaver:

Rogaland fylkeskommune
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